~ Jarchery™"

Lilleshall NSCC

24 Jun 2017

Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1 LAN - Lancashire

2 WAR - Warwickshire

3 YOR - Yorkshire

4 OXF - Oxfordshire

5 ESS - Essex & Suffolk

6 DNA - Durham & Northumberland

7 EAS - Eastern

8 DEV - Devon & Cornwall

9 BER - Berkshire

9 DWAA - Dorset & Wilts

9 HAM - Hampshire A

9 HAMB - Hampshire B

9 LEI - Leicestershire

9 STA - Staffordshire

9 WOR - Worcestershire

4A
4B
4C

2A
2B
2C

6A
6B
6C

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

8A
8B
8C

10A
10B
10C

9A
9B
9C

14A
14B
14C

13A
13B
13C

15A
15B
15C

12A
12B
12C

7A
7B
7C

11A
11B
11C

AUBREY Wendy
MARYON Georgia
PREISTMAN Vlada

BURNAGE Hannah
DAVIS Emma
TIPPING Rebekah

HURST Shelly
TINKER Megan
WOODCOCK Bethany

BIRCH Charlie
COSSADE Eleonore
FROTSCHER Antje

ATKINSON Susi
BANN Lauren
GRIFFIN Kayleigh

ARKWRIGHT Louise
DUNNNIGHAN Kate
FLINT Heather

BORRIE Emma
FISHER Jackie
KOMPFNER Lisa

CHAUDHRY Saira
ELSWORTHY Gina
NICHOLAS Lucy

SPENCE Nicola
STOCKER Celia
TUDOR Laura

ORME Michelle
REYNOLDS Janice
VINES Rachel

LOADER Abbie
LUPTON Sarah
MILLER Alexandra

DABORN Maia
GRACE Tina
GRUNDY Eden

BROWN Gillian
COPSON Kim
SMITH Anne

MACKINNON Tara
OAKES Veronique
WATKINS Katie

BLISSETT Hazel
HAINES Linda
SMALLMAN Melissa

1612

1641

1562

1684

1617

1596

1489

1482

1485

1419

1440

751

1448

1506

1461

/04

/02

/06

/01

/03

/05

/08

/10

/09

114

/13

/15

/12

107

/11

.Bye.

4 (169)

4 (161)

2 (160)

2 (151
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